LOTTERY NUMBER |LAST | FIRST DATE AND TIME APARTMENTMATES TYPE
4 Ragany Meghan E Tuesday, February 12 at 9:00 AM TRIPLE
11 Mechanic Adam P Tuesday, February 12 at 9:03 AM 1 Steinberg, Benjamin DOUBLE
11 Steinberg Benjamin E Tuesday, February 12 at 9:03 AM 1 Mechanic, Adam DOUBLE
12 Drapekin Joshua M Tuesday, February 12 at 9:06 AM SINGLE
14 Kelly Caitlin M Tuesday, February 12 at 9:09 AM 1 Pont, Amy DOUBLE
14 Pont Amy R Tuesday, February 12 at 9:09 AM 1 Caitlyn Kelly DOUBLE
18 Dhingra Nuveen Tuesday, February 12 at 9:12 AM 1 Saife-Selassie, Dama 2 Phillips, Kendall TRIPLE
18 Phillips Kendall L Tuesday, February 12 at 9:12 AM 1 Nuveen Dhingra 2 Dama Saife-Selassie TRIPLE
18 Saife-Selassie Dama Tuesday, February 12 at 9:12 AM 1 Nuveen Dhingra 2 Kendall Phillips TRIPLE
26 Teng Teresa A Tuesday, February 12 at 9:15 AM SINGLE
37 Nemiah Victoria M Tuesday, February 12 at 9:18 AM SINGLE
40 Todoroff Joel D Tuesday, February 12 at 9:21 AM SINGLE
47 Nowicki Daniel S Tuesday, February 12 at 9:24 AM TRIPLE
48 Blum Lee M Tuesday, February 12 at 9:27 AM SINGLE
49 Morales R. Marshall Tuesday, February 12 at 9:30 AM SINGLE
53 Mendez Samuel J Tuesday, February 12 at 9:33 AM SINGLE
54 Yoffe llana R Tuesday, February 12 at 9:36 AM SINGLE
61 Kayali Murat Tuesday, February 12 at 9:39 AM 1 Scholten, Nicholas 2 Alvarado, Rafael TRIPLE
61 Scholten Nicholas C Tuesday, February 12 at 9:39 AM 1 Alvarado, Rafael 2 Kayali, Murat TRIPLE
61 Alvarado Rafael A Tuesday, February 12 at 9:39 AM 1 Kayali, Murat 2 Scholten, Nicholas TRIPLE
65 Vinson Ruth Tuesday, February 12 at 9:42 AM SINGLE
72 Quest Alexander L Tuesday, February 12 at 9:45 AM DOUBLE
73 Ciacci Walter A Tuesday, February 12 at 9:48 AM 1 Saper, Adam DOUBLE
73 Saper Adam C Tuesday, February 12 at 9:48 AM 1 Ciacci, Walter DOUBLE
75 Andriola Patrick N Tuesday, February 12 at 9:51 AM 1 Parsi, Arash DOUBLE
75 Parsi Arash K Tuesday, February 12 at 9:51 AM 1 Andriola, Patrick DOUBLE
77 Dyer Sarah M Tuesday, February 12 at 9:54 AM 1 Ganguli, Rita DOUBLE
77 Ganguli Rita Tuesday, February 12 at 9:54 AM 1 Dyer, Sarah DOUBLE
78 Wright Roxanne R Tuesday, February 12 at 9:57 AM FAMILY
82 Bailey Ryan B Tuesday, February 12 at 10:00 AM FAMILY
83 West Lauren M Tuesday, February 12 at 10:03 AM FAMILY
85 Park Jane Tuesday, February 12 at 10:06 AM SINGLE
86 Medaglia Matthew F Tuesday, February 12 at 10:09 AM SINGLE



87
89
90
91
93
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
102
104
105
105
107
108
109
111
112
114
115
117
118
119
120
120
121
121
122
124
129
130

Giroux
Han
Zhou
Wang
Martin
Samowitz
Rubin
Lavigueur
Dorado
Joachim
Ajuria
Myers
Baniel-Stark
Wong
Lopez
Hermes
Oden
Cohen
Lee
Morris
Arbucci
Comorau
Laner
Docheva
Callahan
Mendez Guzman
Akisanya
Zatorre
Giger
Cosby
Holoszyc-Pimentel
Brekke
Elosiebo
Olsen

David A
Sophia A
Quan
Xiaoyu

Leah S
Alexandra C
Samantha M
Matthew D
Zachary L
Jordan S
Diana |
Calisha D
Alessandra N
Andrew L
Alexander )
Jessica C
Amy M
Alexander B
Min Kyu
Shannon K
Jacqueline
Otis N
Jehan M
Lyubomira D
Matthew W
Juan Camilo
Adebola O
Evan P
Melissa
Kelly
Raphael
David
Yvonne N
Breta W

Tuesday, February 12 at 10:12 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:15 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:18 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:21 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:24 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:24 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:27 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:30 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:30 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:33 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:36 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:39 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:42 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:45 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:48 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:48 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:51 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:54 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 10:57 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:00 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:03 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:06 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:09 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:12 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:15 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:18 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:21 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:21 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:24 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:24 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:27 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:30 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:33 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:36 AM

1 Samowitz, Alexandra

1 Martin, Leah

1 Dorado, Zachary

1 Lavigueur, Matthew

1 Jessica Hermes
1 Lopez, Alexander

1 Evan Zatorre
1 Adebola, Akisanya
1 Kelly Cosby
1 Melissa Giger

SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE

TRIPLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE

SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE

TRIPLE
FAMILY

SINGLE

SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

FAMILY
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE

SINGLE

TRIPLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE

SINGLE

SINGLE
DOUBLE

SINGLE



135
136
137
140
142
143
145
146
146
147
148
149
149
150
151
152
154
155
155
157
157
158
160
162
164
166
168
171
171
172
173
176
176
176

Watson
Gagliano
Saeckl
Levick
Hiatt
Steinberg
Cathcart
Jacomino
Buchner
Winograd
Kim
Hughes
Walter-Warner
Benson
Tan
Pietrantoni
Lewis
Karman
Profant
Coil

Kim

Santos Paredes
Welch
Hellman
Liu
Nestelbaum
Hsieh

Feit

Axler
Martinez
Davis
Smith
Smith
Briggs

Reyhan A
CaralL
Jennifer
Steven M
Alexandra H
Evan L
Samuel R
Leslie M
Lauren A
Max A
Martin A
Christopher W
Jake O
Adrienne L
Janice Claire S
Antonio J
Emma K
Adam
Zachary L
James H
Austin M
Martin de Jesus
Cort W
Alexandra L
Christina T
Nicholas H
Steve A
Steven E
Adam W
Lisette

Paul R
Jeffrey K
Charles T
Robert L

Tuesday, February 12 at 11:39 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:42 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:45 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:48 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:51 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:54 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 11:57 AM
Tuesday, February 12 at 12:00 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 12:00 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:00 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:03 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:06 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:06 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:09 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:12 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:15 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:18 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:21 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:21 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:24 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:24 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:27 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:30 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:33 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:36 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:39 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:42 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:45 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:45 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:48 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:51 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:54 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:54 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 1:54 PM

1 Buchner, Lauren
1 Jacomino, Leslie

1 Walter-Warner, Jake
1 Hughes, Christopher

1 Zachary Profant
1 Karman, Adam
1 Kim, Austin
1 Coil, Jake

1 Axler, Adam
1 Feit, Steven

1 Smith, Charles
1 Robert L. Briggs
1 Smith, Charles

2 Briggs, Robert
2 Jeffrey K. Smith
2 Smith, Jeffrey

DOUBLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
SINGLE
FAMILY
DOUBLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
FAMILY
TRIPLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
SINGLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE



177
178
180
182
183
183
183
184
185
187
187
187
188
189
189
191
191
191
194
195
200
200
200
202
202
204
204
207
208
209
209
210
211
211

Thompson
Gray
Van Zele
Kim
Szu-Tu
Louis
Kim
Friedman
Chen
Tian
Wilkins
Zheng
Dixon
Cohen
Garrett
Flood
Ananth
Maruri
Steinerman
Henson
Couper
Mutino
Eagles
Gomez
Ganley
Weeks
Burke
Chilelli
Crider
White
Bill
Chow
Huh
Yoon

Stephen C
Caitlin E

Christopher J

Malcolm S
Kevin R
Alexander T
Hyun
Annie M
Hsueh Yu
Siyi

Elaine M
Yifei

Liana N
Brittany R
Haley E
Caitlin M
Ameya S
Swapna
Sharon
Paul S
Steven P
Matthew S
Thaddeus C
Gabriel G
James M
Lin F
Arthur M
Patrick K
Adam W
Andrew C
Michael F
Kevin
Jennifer H
Josephine )

Tuesday, February 12 at 1:57 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:00 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:03 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:06 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:09 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:09 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:09 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:12 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:15 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:18 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:18 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:18 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:21 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:24 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:24 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:27 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:27 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:27 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:30 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:33 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:36 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:36 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:36 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:39 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:39 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:42 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:42 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:45 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:48 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:51 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:51 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:54 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:57 PM
Tuesday, February 12 at 2:57 PM

1 Kim, Hyun 2 Louis, Alexander
1 Kim, Sean 2 Szu-Tu, Kevin
1 Louis, Alex 2 Szu-Tu, Kevin

1 Zhang, Yifei 2 Wilkins, Elaine
1 Tian, Siyi 2 Zhang, Yifei
1 Tian, Siyi 2 Wilkins, Elaine

1 Haley Garrett
1 Cohen, Brittany
1 Ananth, Ameya 2 Maruri, Swapna
1 Flood, Caitlin 2 Maruri, Swapna
1 Ananth, Ameya 2 Flood, Caitlin

1 Eagles, Thad 2 Mutino, Matt
1 Steven Couper 2 Thad Eagles
1 Couper, Steven 2 Mutino, Matthew
1 Ganley, James
1 Gomez, Gabriel
1 Burke, Arthur
1 Lin Weeks

1 Bill, Michael
1 Andrew C White

1 Yoon, Josephine
1 Huh, Jennifer

FAMILY
DOUBLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
FAMILY
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
FAMILY
SINGLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
SINGLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE



