

LOTTERY NUMBER	LAST	FIRST	DATE AND TIME	APARTMENTMATES	TYPE
4	Ragany	Meghan E	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:00 AM		TRIPLE
11	Mechanic	Adam P	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:03 AM	1 Steinberg, Benjamin	DOUBLE
11	Steinberg	Benjamin E	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:03 AM	1 Mechanic, Adam	DOUBLE
12	Drapekin	Joshua M	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:06 AM		SINGLE
14	Kelly	Caitlin M	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:09 AM	1 Pont, Amy	DOUBLE
14	Pont	Amy R	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:09 AM	1 Caitlyn Kelly	DOUBLE
18	Dhingra	Nuveen	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:12 AM	1 Saife-Selassie, Dama 2 Phillips, Kendall	TRIPLE
18	Phillips	Kendall L	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:12 AM	1 Nuveen Dhingra 2 Dama Saife-Selassie	TRIPLE
18	Saife-Selassie	Dama	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:12 AM	1 Nuveen Dhingra 2 Kendall Phillips	TRIPLE
26	Teng	Teresa A	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:15 AM		SINGLE
37	Nemiah	Victoria M	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:18 AM		SINGLE
40	Todoroff	Joel D	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:21 AM		SINGLE
47	Nowicki	Daniel S	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:24 AM		TRIPLE
48	Blum	Lee M	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:27 AM		SINGLE
49	Morales	R. Marshall	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:30 AM		SINGLE
53	Mendez	Samuel J	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:33 AM		SINGLE
54	Yoffe	Ilana R	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:36 AM		SINGLE
61	Kayali	Murat	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:39 AM	1 Scholten, Nicholas 2 Alvarado, Rafael	TRIPLE
61	Scholten	Nicholas C	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:39 AM	1 Alvarado, Rafael 2 Kayali, Murat	TRIPLE
61	Alvarado	Rafael A	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:39 AM	1 Kayali, Murat 2 Scholten, Nicholas	TRIPLE
65	Vinson	Ruth	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:42 AM		SINGLE
72	Quest	Alexander L	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:45 AM		DOUBLE
73	Ciacci	Walter A	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:48 AM	1 Saper, Adam	DOUBLE
73	Saper	Adam C	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:48 AM	1 Ciacci, Walter	DOUBLE
75	Andriola	Patrick N	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:51 AM	1 Parsi, Arash	DOUBLE
75	Parsi	Arash K	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:51 AM	1 Andriola, Patrick	DOUBLE
77	Dyer	Sarah M	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:54 AM	1 Ganguli, Rita	DOUBLE
77	Ganguli	Rita	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:54 AM	1 Dyer, Sarah	DOUBLE
78	Wright	Roxanne R	Tuesday, February 12 at 9:57 AM		FAMILY
82	Bailey	Ryan B	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:00 AM		FAMILY
83	West	Lauren M	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:03 AM		FAMILY
85	Park	Jane	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:06 AM		SINGLE
86	Medaglia	Matthew F	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:09 AM		SINGLE

87	Giroux	David A	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:12 AM		SINGLE
89	Han	Sophia A	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:15 AM		DOUBLE
90	Zhou	Quan	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:18 AM		DOUBLE
91	Wang	Xiaoyu	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:21 AM		TRIPLE
93	Martin	Leah S	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:24 AM	1 Samowitz, Alexandra	DOUBLE
93	Samowitz	Alexandra C	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:24 AM	1 Martin, Leah	DOUBLE
94	Rubin	Samantha M	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:27 AM		SINGLE
95	Lavigneur	Matthew D	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:30 AM	1 Dorado, Zachary	DOUBLE
95	Dorado	Zachary L	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:30 AM	1 Lavigneur, Matthew	DOUBLE
97	Joachim	Jordan S	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:33 AM		TRIPLE
98	Ajuria	Diana I	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:36 AM		FAMILY
99	Myers	Calisha D	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:39 AM		SINGLE
102	Baniel-Stark	Alessandra N	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:42 AM		SINGLE
104	Wong	Andrew L	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:45 AM		DOUBLE
105	Lopez	Alexander J	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:48 AM	1 Jessica Hermes	DOUBLE
105	Hermes	Jessica C	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:48 AM	1 Lopez, Alexander	DOUBLE
107	Oden	Amy M	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:51 AM		SINGLE
108	Cohen	Alexander B	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:54 AM		SINGLE
109	Lee	Min Kyu	Tuesday, February 12 at 10:57 AM		SINGLE
111	Morris	Shannon K	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:00 AM		FAMILY
112	Arbucci	Jacqueline	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:03 AM		DOUBLE
114	Comorau	Otis N	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:06 AM		DOUBLE
115	Laner	Jehan M	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:09 AM		DOUBLE
117	Docheva	Lyubomira D	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:12 AM		DOUBLE
118	Callahan	Matthew W	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:15 AM		SINGLE
119	Mendez Guzman	Juan Camilo	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:18 AM		TRIPLE
120	Akisanya	Adebola O	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:21 AM	1 Evan Zatorre	DOUBLE
120	Zatorre	Evan P	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:21 AM	1 Adebola, Akisanya	DOUBLE
121	Giger	Melissa	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:24 AM	1 Kelly Cosby	DOUBLE
121	Cosby	Kelly	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:24 AM	1 Melissa Giger	DOUBLE
122	Holoszyc-Pimentel	Raphael	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:27 AM		SINGLE
124	Brekke	David	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:30 AM		SINGLE
129	Elosiebo	Yvonne N	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:33 AM		DOUBLE
130	Olsen	Breta W	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:36 AM		SINGLE

135	Watson	Reyhan A	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:39 AM		DOUBLE
136	Gagliano	Cara L	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:42 AM		SINGLE
137	Saeckl	Jennifer	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:45 AM		DOUBLE
140	Levick	Steven M	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:48 AM		SINGLE
142	Hiatt	Alexandra H	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:51 AM		FAMILY
143	Steinberg	Evan L	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:54 AM		DOUBLE
145	Cathcart	Samuel R	Tuesday, February 12 at 11:57 AM		SINGLE
146	Jacomino	Leslie M	Tuesday, February 12 at 12:00 PM	1 Buchner, Lauren	DOUBLE
146	Buchner	Lauren A	Tuesday, February 12 at 12:00 PM	1 Jacomino, Leslie	DOUBLE
147	Winograd	Max A	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:00 PM		SINGLE
148	Kim	Martin A	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:03 PM		DOUBLE
149	Hughes	Christopher W	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:06 PM	1 Walter-Warner, Jake	DOUBLE
149	Walter-Warner	Jake O	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:06 PM	1 Hughes, Christopher	DOUBLE
150	Benson	Adrienne L	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:09 PM		DOUBLE
151	Tan	Janice Claire S	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:12 PM		DOUBLE
152	Pietrantonio	Antonio J	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:15 PM		SINGLE
154	Lewis	Emma K	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:18 PM		DOUBLE
155	Karman	Adam	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:21 PM	1 Zachary Profant	DOUBLE
155	Profant	Zachary L	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:21 PM	1 Karman, Adam	DOUBLE
157	Coil	James H	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:24 PM	1 Kim, Austin	DOUBLE
157	Kim	Austin M	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:24 PM	1 Coil, Jake	DOUBLE
158	Santos Paredes	Martin de Jesus	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:27 PM		FAMILY
160	Welch	Cort W	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:30 PM		TRIPLE
162	Hellman	Alexandra L	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:33 PM		SINGLE
164	Liu	Christina T	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:36 PM		SINGLE
166	Nestelbaum	Nicholas H	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:39 PM		SINGLE
168	Hsieh	Steve A	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:42 PM		SINGLE
171	Feit	Steven E	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:45 PM	1 Axler, Adam	DOUBLE
171	Axler	Adam W	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:45 PM	1 Feit, Steven	DOUBLE
172	Martinez	Lisette	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:48 PM		DOUBLE
173	Davis	Paul R	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:51 PM		SINGLE
176	Smith	Jeffrey K	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:54 PM	1 Smith, Charles 2 Briggs, Robert	TRIPLE
176	Smith	Charles T	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:54 PM	1 Robert L. Briggs 2 Jeffrey K. Smith	TRIPLE
176	Briggs	Robert L	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:54 PM	1 Smith, Charles 2 Smith, Jeffrey	TRIPLE

177	Thompson	Stephen C	Tuesday, February 12 at 1:57 PM			FAMILY
178	Gray	Caitlin E	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:00 PM			DOUBLE
180	Van Zele	Christopher J	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:03 PM			SINGLE
182	Kim	Malcolm S	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:06 PM			DOUBLE
183	Szu-Tu	Kevin R	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:09 PM	1 Kim, Hyun	2 Louis, Alexander	TRIPLE
183	Louis	Alexander T	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:09 PM	1 Kim, Sean	2 Szu-Tu, Kevin	TRIPLE
183	Kim	Hyun	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:09 PM	1 Louis, Alex	2 Szu-Tu, Kevin	TRIPLE
184	Friedman	Annie M	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:12 PM			SINGLE
185	Chen	Hsueh Yu	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:15 PM			SINGLE
187	Tian	Siyi	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:18 PM	1 Zhang, Yifei	2 Wilkins, Elaine	TRIPLE
187	Wilkins	Elaine M	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:18 PM	1 Tian, Siyi	2 Zhang, Yifei	TRIPLE
187	Zheng	Yifei	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:18 PM	1 Tian, Siyi	2 Wilkins, Elaine	TRIPLE
188	Dixon	Liana N	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:21 PM			FAMILY
189	Cohen	Brittany R	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:24 PM		1 Haley Garrett	DOUBLE
189	Garrett	Haley E	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:24 PM		1 Cohen, Brittany	DOUBLE
191	Flood	Caitlin M	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:27 PM	1 Ananth, Ameya	2 Maruri, Swapna	TRIPLE
191	Ananth	Ameya S	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:27 PM	1 Flood, Caitlin	2 Maruri, Swapna	TRIPLE
191	Maruri	Swapna	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:27 PM	1 Ananth, Ameya	2 Flood, Caitlin	TRIPLE
194	Steinerman	Sharon	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:30 PM			SINGLE
195	Henson	Paul S	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:33 PM			DOUBLE
200	Couper	Steven P	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:36 PM	1 Eagles, Thad	2 Mutino, Matt	TRIPLE
200	Mutino	Matthew S	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:36 PM	1 Steven Couper	2 Thad Eagles	TRIPLE
200	Eagles	Thaddeus C	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:36 PM	1 Couper, Steven	2 Mutino, Matthew	TRIPLE
202	Gomez	Gabriel G	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:39 PM		1 Ganley, James	DOUBLE
202	Ganley	James M	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:39 PM		1 Gomez, Gabriel	DOUBLE
204	Weeks	Lin F	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:42 PM		1 Burke, Arthur	TRIPLE
204	Burke	Arthur M	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:42 PM		1 Lin Weeks	TRIPLE
207	Chilelli	Patrick K	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:45 PM			FAMILY
208	Crider	Adam W	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:48 PM			SINGLE
209	White	Andrew C	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:51 PM		1 Bill, Michael	TRIPLE
209	Bill	Michael F	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:51 PM		1 Andrew C White	TRIPLE
210	Chow	Kevin	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:54 PM			SINGLE
211	Huh	Jennifer H	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:57 PM		1 Yoon, Josephine	DOUBLE
211	Yoon	Josephine J	Tuesday, February 12 at 2:57 PM		1 Huh, Jennifer	DOUBLE